
UNDERGROUND COAL GASIFICATION PROJECT THAR 

COAL & ENERGY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

(Government of Sindh) 

 

 

 

Liaison Office 

House # 8, Main Double Road, 

E-11/1, Islamabad 

 

Ref: UCG-(36-37)-08-2011        23-08-2011 
 

 
 
Subject: Publication of 1x Advertisement (Corrigendum). 
 
  
  Following changes may please be made in the tenders uploaded on SPPRA website 

dated 19-08-2011: -               

 Tender No     

 36-08-11 (Panel Wiring Material) SPPRA Tender ID 5148/2011 

     For   Read   

Bid closing date   22-09-2011  08-09-2011 

    at 1100hrs  at 1000hrs  

 

Tender No     

 37-08-11 (Material required for installation of control valves) SPPRA Tender ID 5149/2011  

   

For   Read   

Bid closing date   23-09-2011  08-09-2011 

    at 1100hrs  at 1030hrs 

 

2.  All other terms and conditions remain the same.   
 
 
 
 
Manager (Procurement) 

Underground Coal Gasification Project Thar 

Government of Sindh 

Liaison Office: House # 08, Main Double Road, E-11/1, Islamabad. 

Ph: 051-906721802, 9243385 

Fax: 051-906721812 

 

 

 
 

 

 


